
Sl 
No

L.P No
Ward 

No
Name & Address

No of 
Floors

Res/Apt/Com
 Building

Date of 
Issued

Remarks

1
0349/20
12-13

192
S.Nanjundaiah                      
No.104/37/6, Begur Villege.

S+G+03
Residential 

Building
09-04-2013

2
0435/20
11-12

175

M/s.NR and AARNA 
Projects Rep By N Chandra 
Reddy & others
No.457/8/3, Roopena 
Agrahara.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

10-04-2013

3
0196/20
12-13

196
M/S DS Max Properties Pvt 
Ltd.No.18/60/1, Gollahalli.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

22-04-2013

4
0968/20
11-12

194

G.R Seetharam
No.1983/2335/39,2336/40,2
337/41,2338/42, 
2339/43,2340/44, Gottigere.

S+G+3
Residential                                  
Apartment

24-04-2013

5
1353/20
11-12

193
Waheeda Rekhy 
No.1266/73/1,2,3/73/6 New 
94,95, 96,97, Hulimavu.

G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

29-04-2013

6
0271/20
11-12

187
N. Gujjappa                               
No.1228/16/2,  Puttenahalli.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

02-05-2013

7
1187/20
12-13

192
Manipal Resort (Pvt) Ltd.  
No.269/245/62, Basapura 
Villege.

G+02
Hostel 

Building
02-05-2013

8
0977/20
12-13

189

M.Barakatulla Shariff & 
Shameem Fathima
No.139/136/135/136/4/4A, 
Hongasandra.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

09-05-2013

9
0370/20
12-13

188
Abdul Aleem                  
No.1500/35/1A/65, 
Kodichikkanahalli.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

22-05-2013

10
0963/20
12-13

192

L.K.Sathyanarayana & 
Others  
No.1023/220/120.220/121,6/
4 & 5/1, Elenahalli Villege.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

23-05-2013

11
1379/20
12-13

192

M.Bayyanna & Pradeep 
Stalin
No.123/381/1, Begur 
Villege.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

23-05-2013

List of Commancement Certificate issued by office of the ADTP (Bommanahalli)  zone 
during the year of 2013-14



12
0094/20
10-11

194
S. Puttaswamy
No.1083/5589/1, Gottigere.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

25-05-2013

13
0138/20
12-13

187
J.Sushma
No.356/350/10/2/21, 24th 
Main, Sarakki Villege.

B+G+3 Commercial  27-05-2013

14
0970/20
11-12

188
K. Srinivasa Raju
No.1491/36/1&36/2, 
Kodichikkanahalli.

S+G+3
Residential                                  
Apartment

29-05-2013

15
0110/20
13-14

191

M/s Ahad buliders private ltd 
Rep by its   Managing 
Director Sri Mohamed 
Zaheer
No.70/ Sy No.72 Kudlu.

B+G+02
Residential
Apartment

01-06-2013

16
1335/20
12-13

194

M/s. Sai Ram Buliders Rep 
By T.Narayana &others
No.1661/3927/6,3928/7,392
9/8,3930/9 Gottigere.

B+G+03
Residential
Apartment

06-06-2013

17
0101/20
10-11

192
Radiant Structures Pvt.Ltd
No.128/202, Kalena 
Agrahara.

S+G+03
Residential
Apartment

02-07-2013

18
0012/20
13-14

174

A.Kalpana Rep by GPA 
Holder M/S Sreenikethan 
Builders Rep by Its 
Managing Partner 
B.Harikrishna Reddy
No.622/L-54, HSR  Layout, 
6th Sector.

B+G+03
Residential 

Building
26-07-2013

19
0878/20
10-11

184

Smt.Fathimunnisa & 
S.Anbrarsi Rep by Javed 
Basith M/S Cronos 
Cunstructions
No.1348/30/3, Gubbalala.

S+G+3
Residential
Apartment

05-08-2013

20
1436/20
12-13

191

Srivari Infrastructures And 
Projects Coy Rep By On of 
Its Partners 
S.V.Chidambaresh
No.20, Sy No.65/3, 
Parappana Agrahara.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

23-08-2013

21
0120/20
13-14

194

Ramesh Reddy & Others 
Rep by Their GPA Holder 
M/s Adiga Constructions Pvt 
Ltd. Rep by Its Managing 
Director Suryanarayana
No.2190/Sy No.7/3, 
Kothanur Villege.

S+G+03
Residential
Apartment

23-08-2013



22
1383/20
12-13

197

Pullangari Jayapala Reddy 
M/S Metropolice Greenvally 
Properties
No.248/6/10,6/11,8/27,8/28, 
Konanakunte Villege.

B+G+03
Residential
Apartment

24-08-2013

23
0396/20
13-14

192
Mala, Priya & Prithi
No.36/33/1A, Beratena 
Agrahara.

G+M
Commercial 

(C4)
24-08-2013

24
0383/20
13-14

192
Sharath Kumar.S
No.2237/1724/59, Elenahalli 
Villege.

S+G+03
Residential 
Apartment 

04-09-2013

25
1390/20
12-13

197
M.Sujatha
No.1028/685, 
Doddakallasandra.

B+G+03
Residential 

Building
04-09-2013

26
0280/20
13-14

192

M/S Suvrith Structures Rep 
BY R.Ramesh & 
E.Prabhakar
No.71/597/26,11,12&25, 
Kalena Agrahara.

S+G+03
Residential 

Building
04-09-2013

27
0099/20
13-14

174
Smt.Shantha & Others
No.1768/52/5&52/6, 
Haralukunte Village.

B+G+03
Residential
Apartment

05-09-2013

28
0082/20
12-13

193

KTR Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd 
Rep.By Sri.K.T.Ramaraju, 
No.1353, Sy 
No.98/1354,8,9,10,11,12,14,
15, 16,17,18,13,19, Arekere.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

13-09-2013

29
0797/20
12-13

193
Papamma                                                 
No.2/6, Nyanappanahalli.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

27-09-2013

30
0653/20
12-13

195

M/S Purvankara Projects ltd. 
Mini R.Choksey. G.P.A 
Holder for Sarfaraz Khan & 
Shaheda Parveen                                    
No.18/Sy No.102, Kothanur.

G+03
Residential  

Building
07-10-2013

31
0710/20
12-13

195

M/S Secretary Society Of the 
Sarvents of the Holy Spirit  
Rep By Mother Mycale                                        
No.81/2D/-1, Kothanur

S+G+03
Social 

Institution
07-10-2013

32
0528/20
12-13

192
G.M.Iqbal                                             
No.25/1/306, Chikkathogur.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

07-10-2013

33
0460/20
13-14

192
Kalpana Jagadish Rao
No.64/64/315/2, Begur.

S+G+03
Residential 
Apartment 

22-10-2013



34
0788/20 
13-14

192
A.Venkata Reddy
No.103/34/4B, Begur 
Villege.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

30-10-2013

35
0538/20
12-13

192
M/S Intact Developers India 
Pvt. Ltd.                                                                    
No.95, Sy No.307/2, Begur.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

27-11-2013

36
1194/20
12-13

194
S.T.Ramaswamy Reddy 
No.1240/Sy No.6/2, 
Puttenahalli.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

10-01-2014

37
0187/20
13-14

174
Manu Kumar
No.846/970, HSR Lyaout, 
Sector-1.

B+G+03
Residential 

Building
21-01-2014

38
1381/20
12-13

192

M/S Mythri Homes Rep by 
Shanthamma, Ampanna & 
Ignasappa
No.129/238/3 Begur Village.

B+G+03
Residential 

Building
06-02-2014

39
1058/20
13-14

192

Ms Ajanatha Constructions 
Rep by K.Venkatesha Naidu, 
B.Sridhar Naidu, 
M.Yogamurthy and V.Ashok 
Kumar
No.187/34, Beratena 
Agrahara.

B+G+03
Residential 
Apartment 

24-02-2014

40
1091/20
13-14

175

Mr.B V enkaresh Kumar & 
others
No,732/106/117 
Devrachikkanahalli.

S+G+03
Residential 
Apartment

03-03-2014

41
0741/20
13-14

189

T.Keshava Reddy
No.921/8/3, 
Devarachikkanahalli Village, 
Hongasandra.

S+G+03
Residential 
Apartment

06-03-2014

42
1363/20
11-12

192

M/S Pariwar Housing 
Corporation  Rep by 
Y.R.Janardhana Rao & 
Anand  
No.2/5/1,5/27129/7/2, 
Kammanahalli.

S+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

11-03-2014

43
0571/20
13-14

190
H.K.Nirmalamma
No.2031/46/1, Garwebhavi 
Palya.

B+G+03
Residential                                  
Apartment

29-03-2014


