List of Commancement Certificate issued by office of the ADTP (Bommanahalli) zone during the year of 2013-14

Sl No	L.P No	Ward No	Name & Address	No of Floors	Res/Apt/Com Building	Date of Issued	Remarks
1	0349/20 12-13	192	S.Nanjundaiah No.104/37/6, Begur Villege.	S+G+03	Residential Building	09-04-2013	
2	0435/20 11-12	175	M/s.NR and AARNA Projects Rep By N Chandra Reddy & others No.457/8/3, Roopena Agrahara.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	10-04-2013	
3	0196/20 12-13	196	M/S DS Max Properties Pvt Ltd.No.18/60/1, Gollahalli.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	22-04-2013	
4	0968/20 11-12	194	G.R Seetharam No.1983/2335/39,2336/40,2 337/41,2338/42, 2339/43,2340/44, Gottigere.	S+G+3	Residential Apartment	24-04-2013	
5	1353/20 11-12	193	Waheeda Rekhy No.1266/73/1,2,3/73/6 New 94,95, 96,97, Hulimavu.	G+03	Residential Apartment	29-04-2013	
6	0271/20 11-12	187	N. Gujjappa No.1228/16/2, Puttenahalli.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	02-05-2013	
7	1187/20 12-13	192	Manipal Resort (Pvt) Ltd. No.269/245/62, Basapura Villege.	G+02	Hostel Building	02-05-2013	
8	0977/20 12-13	189	M.Barakatulla Shariff & Shameem Fathima No.139/136/135/136/4/4A, Hongasandra.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	09-05-2013	
9	0370/20 12-13	188	Abdul Aleem No.1500/35/1A/65, Kodichikkanahalli.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	22-05-2013	
10	0963/20 12-13	192	L.K.Sathyanarayana & Others No.1023/220/120.220/121,6/ 4 & 5/1, Elenahalli Villege.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	23-05-2013	
11	1379/20 12-13	192	M.Bayyanna & Pradeep Stalin No.123/381/1, Begur Villege.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	23-05-2013	

						1	
12	0094/20 10-11	194	S. Puttaswamy No.1083/5589/1, Gottigere.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	25-05-2013	
13	0138/20 12-13	187	J.Sushma No.356/350/10/2/21, 24th Main, Sarakki Villege.	B+G+3	Commercial	27-05-2013	
14	0970/20 11-12	188	K. Srinivasa Raju No.1491/36/1&36/2, Kodichikkanahalli.	S+G+3	Residential Apartment	29-05-2013	
15	0110/20 13-14	191	M/s Ahad buliders private ltd Rep by its Managing Director Sri Mohamed Zaheer No.70/ Sy No.72 Kudlu.	B+G+02	Residential Apartment	01-06-2013	
16	1335/20 12-13	194	M/s. Sai Ram Buliders Rep By T.Narayana &others No.1661/3927/6,3928/7,392 9/8,3930/9 Gottigere.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	06-06-2013	
17	0101/20 10-11	192	Radiant Structures Pvt.Ltd No.128/202, Kalena Agrahara.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	02-07-2013	
18	0012/20 13-14	174	A.Kalpana Rep by GPA Holder M/S Sreenikethan Builders Rep by Its Managing Partner B.Harikrishna Reddy No.622/L-54, HSR Layout, 6th Sector.	B+G+03	Residential Building	26-07-2013	
19	0878/20 10-11	184	Smt.Fathimunnisa & S.Anbrarsi Rep by Javed Basith M/S Cronos Cunstructions No.1348/30/3, Gubbalala.	S+G+3	Residential Apartment	05-08-2013	
20	1436/20 12-13	191	Srivari Infrastructures And Projects Coy Rep By On of Its Partners S.V.Chidambaresh No.20, Sy No.65/3, Parappana Agrahara.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	23-08-2013	
21	0120/20 13-14	194	Ramesh Reddy & Others Rep by Their GPA Holder M/s Adiga Constructions Pvt Ltd. Rep by Its Managing Director Suryanarayana No.2190/Sy No.7/3, Kothanur Villege.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	23-08-2013	

22	1383/20 12-13	197	Pullangari Jayapala Reddy M/S Metropolice Greenvally Properties No.248/6/10,6/11,8/27,8/28, Konanakunte Villege.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	24-08-2013	
23	0396/20 13-14	192	Mala, Priya & Prithi No.36/33/1A, Beratena Agrahara.	G+M	Commercial (C4)	24-08-2013	
24	0383/20 13-14	192	Sharath Kumar.S No.2237/1724/59, Elenahalli Villege.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	04-09-2013	
25	1390/20 12-13	197	M.Sujatha No.1028/685, Doddakallasandra.	B+G+03	Residential Building	04-09-2013	
26	0280/20 13-14	192	M/S Suvrith Structures Rep BY R.Ramesh & E.Prabhakar No.71/597/26,11,12&25, Kalena Agrahara.	S+G+03	Residential Building	04-09-2013	
27	0099/20 13-14	174	Smt.Shantha & Others No.1768/52/5&52/6, Haralukunte Village.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	05-09-2013	
28	0082/20 12-13	193	KTR Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Rep.By Sri.K.T.Ramaraju, No.1353, Sy No.98/1354,8,9,10,11,12,14, 15, 16,17,18,13,19, Arekere.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	13-09-2013	
29	0797/20 12-13	193	Papamma No.2/6, Nyanappanahalli.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	27-09-2013	
30	0653/20 12-13	195	M/S Purvankara Projects ltd. Mini R.Choksey. G.P.A Holder for Sarfaraz Khan & Shaheda Parveen No.18/Sy No.102, Kothanur.	G+03	Residential Building	07-10-2013	
31	0710/20 12-13	195	M/S Secretary Society Of the Sarvents of the Holy Spirit Rep By Mother Mycale No.81/2D/-1, Kothanur	S+G+03	Social Institution	07-10-2013	
32	0528/20 12-13	192	G.M.Iqbal No.25/1/306, Chikkathogur.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	07-10-2013	
33	0460/20 13-14	192	Kalpana Jagadish Rao No.64/64/315/2, Begur.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	22-10-2013	

34	0788/20 13-14	192	A.Venkata Reddy No.103/34/4B, Begur Villege.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	30-10-2013	
35	0538/20 12-13	192	M/S Intact Developers India Pvt. Ltd. No.95, Sy No.307/2, Begur.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	27-11-2013	
36	1194/20 12-13	194	S.T.Ramaswamy Reddy No.1240/Sy No.6/2, Puttenahalli.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	10-01-2014	
37	0187/20 13-14	174	Manu Kumar No.846/970, HSR Lyaout, Sector-1.	B+G+03	Residential Building	21-01-2014	
38	1381/20 12-13	192	M/S Mythri Homes Rep by Shanthamma, Ampanna & Ignasappa No.129/238/3 Begur Village.	B+G+03	Residential Building	06-02-2014	
39	1058/20 13-14	192	Ms Ajanatha Constructions Rep by K.Venkatesha Naidu, B.Sridhar Naidu, M.Yogamurthy and V.Ashok Kumar No.187/34, Beratena Agrahara.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	24-02-2014	
40	1091/20 13-14	175	Mr.B V enkaresh Kumar & others No,732/106/117 Devrachikkanahalli.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	03-03-2014	
41	0741/20 13-14	189	T.Keshava Reddy No.921/8/3, Devarachikkanahalli Village, Hongasandra.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	06-03-2014	
42	1363/20 11-12	192	M/S Pariwar Housing Corporation Rep by Y.R.Janardhana Rao & Anand No.2/5/1,5/27129/7/2, Kammanahalli.	S+G+03	Residential Apartment	11-03-2014	
43	0571/20 13-14	190	H.K.Nirmalamma No.2031/46/1, Garwebhavi Palya.	B+G+03	Residential Apartment	29-03-2014	